
Name of the corporate Debtor: Interspace Connect Private Limited Date of Commencement of CIRP: 21st September, 2021 List of creditors as on: 27th November, 2021

Date of 
receipt

Amount 
Claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted
Nature of 

claim
Amount 

coverred by 
security 
interest

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

whether 
related 
party

% of 
voting 

share in 
CoC

1 All Access Events & 
Promotions Private 
Limited

U63090MH2004PTC146756 18-10-21 24,93,820 11,79,009 Operational 
Creditor

- - No 30.47% - - -             13,14,811 Updated as 
per revised 
claim received 
on 29-10-2021

Total 24,93,820  11,79,009    - - 30.47% -               -                 -             13,14,811        

Details of claim admitted
Amount of 
contingent 

claims

Annexure 7

Remarks, if 
any

(Amount in INR)

Sr. 
No. Name of Creditor Identification No

Details of claim received
List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government dues)

Amount of 
any mutual 
dues, that 

may be set-
off

Amount of 
claims not 
admitted

Amount of 
claims under 
verification


